
Drawer Report By Satellite

1/17/2026

BABES $0.00 

2044 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

HATLEY 577 $1,019.61 $0.00 ($1,969.19) ($6.00)  124 $2,994.80  245 $0.00 $0.00 $2,988.80 $0.00 

WINTER 709 $30.95 $0.00 ($857.30) $0.00  21 $888.25  34 $0.00 $0.00 $888.25 $0.00 

BROWN 1,189 $803.00 $0.00 ($868.59) ($20.25)  82 $1,691.84  136 $0.00 $0.00 $1,671.59 $0.00 

$0.00 ($3,695.08) ($26.25)  227 $5,574.89  415 $1,853.56 2044Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $5,548.64 $0.00 

Location BABES $1,853.56 $0.00 ($3,695.08) ($26.25)  227 $5,574.89  415 $0.00 $0.00 $5,548.64 $0.00 

CENTURY $0.00 

2076 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

SARRA 439 $222.18 $0.00 ($440.17) ($19.25)  27 $681.60  44 $0.00 $0.00 $662.35 $0.00 

MARTE 1,402 $786.23 $0.00 ($473.31) ($5.00)  37 $1,264.54  61 $0.00 $0.00 $1,259.54 $0.00 

$0.00 ($913.48) ($24.25)  64 $1,946.14  105 $1,008.41 2076Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $1,921.89 $0.00 

Location CENTURY $1,008.41 $0.00 ($913.48) ($24.25)  64 $1,946.14  105 $0.00 $0.00 $1,921.89 $0.00 

CHANDLER INN $0.00 

2093 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

BASNET 690 $493.03 $600.00 ($1,530.97) ($90.00)  33 $1,514.00  111 $0.00 $0.00 $1,424.00 $0.00 

DOYLE 1,416 $626.78 $0.00 ($784.22) $0.00  33 $1,411.00  99 $0.00 $0.00 $1,411.00 $0.00 
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$0.00 ($2,315.19) ($90.00)  66 $2,925.00  210 $1,119.81 2093Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $2,835.00 $0.00 

Location CHANDLER INN $1,119.81 $600.00 ($2,315.19) ($90.00)  66 $2,925.00  210 $0.00 $0.00 $2,835.00 $0.00 

DJS DUGOUT $0.00 

2087 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

MCLIM 492 $675.85 $0.00 ($582.47) $0.00  54 $1,258.32  206 $0.00 $0.00 $1,258.32 $0.00 

HYRE 1,080 $429.45 $0.00 ($37.70) ($10.00)  20 $477.15  39 $0.00 $0.00 $467.15 $0.00 

$0.00 ($620.17) ($10.00)  74 $1,735.47  245 $1,105.30 2087Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $1,725.47 $0.00 

Location DJS DUGOUT $1,105.30 $0.00 ($620.17) ($10.00)  74 $1,735.47  245 $0.00 $0.00 $1,725.47 $0.00 

EAGLES CLUB $0.00 

2031 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

MARTE 1,406 $351.79 $1,000.00 ($1,696.71) ($102.50)  32 $1,151.00  62 $0.00 $0.00 $1,048.50 $0.00 

JARVIS 1,446 $193.31 $0.00 ($508.43) ($2.25)  24 $703.99  44 $0.00 $0.00 $701.74 $0.00 

$0.00 ($2,205.14) ($104.75)  56 $1,854.99  106 $545.10 2031Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $1,750.24 $0.00 

Location EAGLES CLUB $545.10 $1,000.00 ($2,205.14) ($104.75)  56 $1,854.99  106 $0.00 $0.00 $1,750.24 $0.00 

JAMMERS $0.00 

2070 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

BEKISH 1,218 $472.22 $0.00 ($2,047.50) ($2.50)  126 $2,522.22  285 $0.00 $0.00 $2,519.72 $0.00 
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$0.00 ($2,047.50) ($2.50)  126 $2,522.22  285 $472.22 2070Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $2,519.72 $0.00 

Location JAMMERS $472.22 $0.00 ($2,047.50) ($2.50)  126 $2,522.22  285 $0.00 $0.00 $2,519.72 $0.00 

KENO-DUGOUT $0.00 

2086 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

FARR 537 $509.80 $0.00 ($2,501.90) ($22.00)  122 $3,033.70  317 $0.00 $0.00 $3,011.70 $0.00 

$0.00 ($2,501.90) ($22.00)  122 $3,033.70  317 $509.80 2086Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $3,011.70 $0.00 

2089 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

TANNE 389 $1,140.26 $0.00 ($190.43) $0.00  34 $1,330.69  69 $0.00 $0.00 $1,330.69 $0.00 

KENDA 836 $760.40 $0.00 ($7,423.85) ($167.74)  150 $4,751.99  350 $3,600.00 $0.00 $4,584.25 $0.00 

JENKIN 1,219 $944.86 $0.00 ($2,412.99) ($147.55)  178 $3,505.40  335 $0.00 $0.00 $3,357.85 $0.00 

$0.00 ($10,027.27) ($315.29)  362 $9,588.08  754 $2,845.52 2089Terminal Number $3,600.00 $0.00 $9,272.79 $0.00 

Location KENO-DUGOUT $3,355.32 $0.00 ($12,529.17) ($337.29)  484 $12,621.78  1,071 $3,600.00 $0.00 $12,284.49 $0.00 

MORANS $0.00 

2104 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

MORRIS 1,302 $89.00 $0.00 ($123.00) ($20.00)  10 $232.00  17 $0.00 $0.00 $212.00 $0.00 

BURKE 1,349 $376.22 $0.00 ($208.13) $0.00  19 $584.35  40 $0.00 $0.00 $584.35 $0.00 

$0.00 ($331.13) ($20.00)  29 $816.35  57 $465.22 2104Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $796.35 $0.00 
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Location MORANS $465.22 $0.00 ($331.13) ($20.00)  29 $816.35  57 $0.00 $0.00 $796.35 $0.00 

OLDE TOWNE $0.00 

2067 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

BERRY 1,276 $89.40 $0.00 ($246.30) $0.00  24 $335.70  55 $0.00 $0.00 $335.70 $0.00 

MARTE 1,406 $173.75 $0.00 ($290.99) ($30.00)  17 $494.74  38 $0.00 $0.00 $464.74 $0.00 

$0.00 ($537.29) ($30.00)  41 $830.44  93 $263.15 2067Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $800.44 $0.00 

Location OLDE TOWNE $263.15 $0.00 ($537.29) ($30.00)  41 $830.44  93 $0.00 $0.00 $800.44 $0.00 

PAPACHUCKS $0.00 

2052 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

STEINB 495 $512.68 $0.00 ($551.86) ($10.00)  74 $1,074.54  112 $0.00 $0.00 $1,064.54 $0.00 

ALBERT 1,270 $181.75 $0.00 ($85.05) $0.00  13 $266.80  27 $0.00 $0.00 $266.80 $0.00 

$0.00 ($636.91) ($10.00)  87 $1,341.34  139 $694.43 2052Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $1,331.34 $0.00 

Location PAPACHUCKS $694.43 $0.00 ($636.91) ($10.00)  87 $1,341.34  139 $0.00 $0.00 $1,331.34 $0.00 

PATS $0.00 

2069 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

TOWNL 455 $121.19 $0.00 ($204.41) $0.00  20 $325.60  38 $0.00 $0.00 $325.60 $0.00 

ESSMA 1,460 $1,587.17 $0.00 ($1,063.63) ($109.50)  123 $2,760.30  270 $0.00 $0.00 $2,650.80 $0.00 
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$0.00 ($1,268.04) ($109.50)  143 $3,085.90  308 $1,708.36 2069Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $2,976.40 $0.00 

Location PATS $1,708.36 $0.00 ($1,268.04) ($109.50)  143 $3,085.90  308 $0.00 $0.00 $2,976.40 $0.00 

SHOOTERS $0.00 

2068 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

CROWD 1,459 $130.20 $0.00 ($134.80) ($2.50)  4 $267.50  13 $0.00 $0.00 $265.00 $0.00 

$0.00 ($134.80) ($2.50)  4 $267.50  13 $130.20 2068Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $265.00 $0.00 

Location SHOOTERS $130.20 $0.00 ($134.80) ($2.50)  4 $267.50  13 $0.00 $0.00 $265.00 $0.00 

SORTIES $0.00 

2060 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

LONG 1,216 ($26.35) $0.00 ($212.10) $0.00  6 $185.75  20 $0.00 $0.00 $185.75 $0.00 

ANDER 1,308 $277.94 $0.00 ($1,490.19) ($20.00)  53 $1,788.13  127 $0.00 $0.00 $1,768.13 $0.00 

$0.00 ($1,702.29) ($20.00)  59 $1,973.88  147 $251.59 2060Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $1,953.88 $0.00 

Location SORTIES $251.59 $0.00 ($1,702.29) ($20.00)  59 $1,973.88  147 $0.00 $0.00 $1,953.88 $0.00 

SUNDOWNER $0.00 

2085 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

PORTER 1,364 $206.10 $0.00 ($1,089.90) $0.00  95 $1,296.00  200 $0.00 $0.00 $1,296.00 $0.00 

MATHE 1,447 $627.15 $0.00 ($383.63) ($78.60)  78 $1,089.38  116 $0.00 $0.00 $1,010.78 $0.00 
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$0.00 ($1,473.53) ($78.60)  173 $2,385.38  316 $833.25 2085Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $2,306.78 $0.00 

Location SUNDOWNER $833.25 $0.00 ($1,473.53) ($78.60)  173 $2,385.38  316 $0.00 $0.00 $2,306.78 $0.00 

THEALLEY $0.00 

2074 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

BREWE 1,372 ($79.75) $0.00 ($139.25) ($4.00)  3 $63.50  7 $0.00 $0.00 $59.50 $0.00 

$0.00 ($139.25) ($4.00)  3 $63.50  7 ($79.75)2074Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $59.50 $0.00 

Location THEALLEY ($79.75) $0.00 ($139.25) ($4.00)  3 $63.50  7 $0.00 $0.00 $59.50 $0.00 

VARSITY $0.00 

2058 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

CHANC 409 $508.54 $0.00 ($320.33) ($22.00)  30 $850.87  75 $0.00 $0.00 $828.87 $0.00 

CONDO 472 $672.02 $0.00 ($431.35) ($40.90)  37 $1,144.27  48 $0.00 $0.00 $1,103.37 $0.00 

$0.00 ($751.68) ($62.90)  67 $1,995.14  123 $1,180.56 2058Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $1,932.24 $0.00 

Location VARSITY $1,180.56 $0.00 ($751.68) ($62.90)  67 $1,995.14  123 $0.00 $0.00 $1,932.24 $0.00 

VFW - GILMOR $0.00 

2054 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

SNAKE 1,227 $267.70 $0.00 ($224.05) ($1.50)  38 $493.25  48 $0.00 $0.00 $491.75 $0.00 

SORREL 1,235 ($82.80) $0.00 ($434.05) $0.00  20 $351.25  31 $0.00 $0.00 $351.25 $0.00 
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$0.00 ($658.10) ($1.50)  58 $844.50  79 $184.90 2054Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $843.00 $0.00 

Location VFW - GILMORE $184.90 $0.00 ($658.10) ($1.50)  58 $844.50  79 $0.00 $0.00 $843.00 $0.00 

$1,600.00 $15,091.63 ($31,958.75) ($934.04)  1,761 $42,784.42  3,719$3,600.00 $41,850.38 
Totals:
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